DIADEMA
DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

41185
41185

906612

921397

921397

921397

921397

921397

921397

921397

921397

921397

921397

ANA MARIA POPPOVIC

ANA MARIA POPPOVIC
ATAEL FERNANDO
COSTA REVERENDO

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

ARTE
MATEMATICA

EDUCACAO FISICA

LINGUA

PORTUGUESA

ARTE

EDUCACAO FISICA

SOCIOLOGIA/HISTO

RIA

BIOLOGIA/CIENCIAS

FISICA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

QUIMICA

INGLES/PORT

08:00
08:00

08:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

12:30

07:00

12:30

07:00

12:30

12:30

07:00

17:00
17:00

17:00

16:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

16:00

21:30

21:30

16:00



DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

921397

910247

39329

39329
39329
39329
39329
39329
39329
39329
39329
39329
39329
39329
39329

7377

7377

7377

7377

7377

7377

7377

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDAO PROFESSOR

ERASMO BATISTA SILVA

DE ALMEIDA

HOMERO SILVA

HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
HOMERO SILVA
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL

JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL

JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL

JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL

JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL

JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL

JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL

INGLES/PORT

MATEMATICA
LINGUA
PORTUGUESA
LINGUA
PORTUGUESA

ARTE
EDUCACAO FISICA
HISTORIA
BIOLOGIA

FISICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
QUIMICA

INGLES

LINGUA INGLESA
CIENCIAS

LINGUA

PORTUGUESA
LINGUA
PORTUGUESA
ARTE

EDUCACAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FISICA

GEOGRAFIA

GEOGRAFIA

N P P P DNRPRRPRRRDN

12:30

08:00

12:30

07:00
07:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
07:00
12:30
12:30
07:00
07:00

12:30

07:00

12:30

07:00

12:30

07:00

12:30

21:30

17:00

21:30

16:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
16:00
21:30
21:30
16:00
16:00

21:30

16:00

21:30

16:00

21:30

16:00

21:30



DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA

DIADEMA

7377

7377

7377

7377

7377

7377

7377

7377

7377

39500

7444

7444

7341
904673
904673

904673

JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL
JOSE ARTIGAS
GENERAL

LIVIO MARCOS GUERCIA

PROFESSOR

MARIA CAROLINA CASINI
CARDIM PROFESSORA

MARIA CAROLINA CASINI
CARDIM PROFESSORA

NICEIA ALBARELLO
FERRARI PROFESSORA

ORIGENES LESSA
ORIGENES LESSA

ORIGENES LESSA

HISTORIA

HISTORIA

BIOLOGIA

FISICA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

QUIMICA

FILOSOFIA/SOLIOLO

GIA

CIENCIAS

LINGUA INGLESA

LINGUA

PORTUGUESA/INGL

ES

HISTORIA

HISTORIA

EDUCACAO FISICA
LINGUA INGLESA

LINGUA

INGLESA;LINGUA

PORTUGUESA

SIS SN

12:30

07:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

07:00

12:30

12:30

07:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00

21:30

16:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

16:00

21:30

21:30

16:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

16:00
21:30
16:00

16:00



DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA

DIADEMA
DIADEMA

DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA
DIADEMA

A RELACAO DE
VAGAS
PODERAO
SOFRER
ALTERACOES
ATE O
MOMENTO DA
ALOCACAO

904673

41178

41178

41178

41178

41178

41178

910223

39524
39524
39524

39524

ORIGENES LESSA
OSWALDO LACERDA
GOMES CARDIM
PROFESSOR
OSWALDO LACERDA
GOMES CARDIM
PROFESSOR
OSWALDO LACERDA
GOMES CARDIM
PROFESSOR
OSWALDO LACERDA
GOMES CARDIM
PROFESSOR
OSWALDO LACERDA
GOMES CARDIM
PROFESSOR
OSWALDO LACERDA
GOMES CARDIM
PROFESSOR
RIOLANDO CANNO
PROFESSOR

TRISTAO DE ATHAYDE
TRISTAO DE ATHAYDE
TRISTAO DE ATHAYDE

TRISTAO DE ATHAYDE

DIADEMA, 22/12/2025

CIENCIAS;MATEMATI
CA

LINGUA
PORTUGUESA/INGL
ES

GEOGRAFIA/HISTOR

IA

FISICA;MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

INGLES

CIENCIAS

ARTE

LINGUA
PORTUGUESA

GEOGRAFIA
MATEMATICA

INGLES

P N PN

07:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

07:00

08:00
08:00
08:00

08:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

21:30

17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00



