

NM_DIRETORIA	CD_ESCOLA	NM_COMPLETO_ESCOLA	NOME_DISCIPLINAS	NR_VAGAS	HR_INICIO	HR_FIM	FL_SUBSTITUICAO
DIADEMA	41185	ANA MARIA POPPOVIC	ARTE	1	08:00	17:00	Não
DIADEMA	41185	ANA MARIA POPPOVIC	MATEMATICA	1	08:00	17:00	Não
DIADEMA	906612	ATAEL FERNANDO COSTA REVERENDO	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	08:00	17:00	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	3	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	ARTE	1	07:00	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	SOCIOLOGIA/HISTÓRIA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	BIOLOGIA/CIÊNCIAS	1	07:00	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	FISICA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	MATEMATICA	3	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	MATEMATICA	2	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	QUIMICA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	INGLÊS/PORT	1	07:00	16:00	Não

DIADEMA	921397	AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA JORDAO PROFESSOR	INGLÊS/PORT	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	910247	ERASMO BATISTA SILVA DE ALMEIDA	MATEMATICA	1	08:00	17:00	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	2	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	ARTE	1	07:00	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	HISTORIA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	BIOLOGIA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	FISICA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	MATEMATICA	2	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	MATEMATICA	4	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	QUIMICA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	INGLÊS	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	LINGUA INGLESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	39329	HOMERO SILVA	CIENCIAS	2	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	3	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	LINGUA PORTUGUESA	5	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	ARTE	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	GEOGRAFIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	GEOGRAFIA	1	12:30	21:30	Não

DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	HISTORIA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	HISTORIA	2	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	BIOLOGIA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	FISICA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	MATEMATICA	3	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	MATEMATICA	4	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	QUIMICA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	FILOSOFIA/SOLIOL GIA	1	12:30	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	7377	JOSE ARTIGAS GENERAL	CIENCIAS	2	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	39500	LIVIO MARCOS GUERCIA PROFESSOR	LINGUA INGLESA	1	08:00	17:00	Não
DIADEMA	7444	MARIA CAROLINA CASINI CARDIM PROFESSORA	PORTUGUESA/INGL ES	1	08:00	17:00	Não
DIADEMA	7444	MARIA CAROLINA CASINI CARDIM PROFESSORA	HISTORIA	1	08:00	17:00	Não
DIADEMA	7341	NICEIA ALBARELLO FERRARI PROFESSORA	HISTORIA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	904673	ORIGENES LESSA	EDUCACAO FISICA	1	07:00	21:30	Não
DIADEMA	904673	ORIGENES LESSA	LINGUA INGLESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não
DIADEMA	904673	ORIGENES LESSA	LINGUA INGLES;LINGUA PORTUGUESA	1	07:00	16:00	Não

